#180 INDIAN FIELDS HOMES ASSOCIATION

ASSETS
Cash in Bank
Payment in Transit
Certficate of Deposits
Accounts Receivable
Deposits with HAKC

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES
Accounts Payable--HAKC

TOTAL LIABILITIES

RESERVES
Retained Earnings
Current Earnings

Total Reserves

Balance Sheet
March 31, 2014

$ 18,715.14
0.00

0.00

717.47

1,700.00

715.32

16,918.09

3,499.20

TOTAL LIABILITIES & RESERVES

$ 21,132.61
715.32
20,417.29

$ 21,132.61




#180 INDIAN FIELDS HOMES ASSOCIATION
Income Statement
March 31, 2014

Current Period Annual Budget
Mar '14 Year to Date Budget Balance
AIC #
REVENUE:

Base Assessment $ 0.00 $ 21,096.94 0.00 $ (21,096.94)

Interest on Investments 3.99 53.52 0.00 (53.52)

Interest on Assessments 0.00 123.71 0.00 (123.71)

Other Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Income 3.99 21,274.17 0.00 (21,274.17)

EXPENSES:

50100 Administration 214.20 2,356.20 0.00 (2,356.20)
50200 Annual Meeting 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
50300 Other Services 0.00 120.65 0.00 (120.65)
50400 Insurance 0.00 1,068.14 0.00 (1,068.14)
50500 Legal Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
50450 Tax/Audit/Report Serv. 0.00 40.00 0.00 (40.00)
50600 Island Maintenance 468.82 9,370.16 0.00 (9,370.16)
50622 Capital Improvements 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
50620 Tree Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
50700 Postage 3.70 315.05 0.00 (315.05)
51900 Social Activities 0.00 350.00 0.00 (350.00)
51930 Annual Picnic 0.00 2,846.95 0.00 (2,846.95)
51932 Donations/Contributions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
51934 Directories 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
51936 Newsletter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
52000 Stationery & Supplies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
52200 Utilities 28.60 1,147.30 0.00 (1,147.30)
52300 A/R Written Off 0.00 79.60 0.00 (79.60)
52400 Other 0.00 80.92 0.00 (80.92)

Total Expenses 715.32 17,774.97 0.00 (17,774.97)

Net Income/(Loss) $ (711.33) $  3,499.20 0.00
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